Ligne Tours-Orléans (-Paris)

Lu
Bordeaux (PS) 04:56 5:03 6:32 6:56 8:32 11:03
St Pierre Arr 5:39 7:39 8:58 9:39 10:52 13:39
SU 2012 Sf SDF Sf SDF Sf DF Sf DF Sf SDF Sf SDF Sf DF Sf SDF Q Sf SDF SDF Q SDF Q SfDF | SfDF Sf SDF Q
Nantes Nantes Nantes
Tours 05:04 06:04 06:22 06:33 07:50 08:04 09:22 10:04 11:22 | 12:04 14:04
St-Pierre Arr 05:09 06:09 06:27 06:38 07:55 08:09 09:27 10:09 11:27 | 12:09 14:09
St Pierre Dép 05:11 06:11 06:29 06:40 07:57 08:11 08:57 09:29 10:11 10:57 11:29 | 12:11 12:57 14:11
Montlouis 06:46
Noizay
Amboise 05:24 06:24 06:41 06:56 08:24 09:41 10:24 11:41 | 12:24 14:24
Limeray
Veuves-M 07:05
Onzain 05:34 06:34 07:09 08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34
Chouzy 07:14
Blois 05:45 06:03 06:45 06:58 07:03 07:21 07:33 08:26 08:45 09:26 09:58 10:45 11:26 11:58 | 12:45 13:03 13:26 14:45
La Chaussée
Ménars
Suévres
Mer 05:55 06:14 06:55 07:14 07:45 08:55 10:55 12:55 13:14 14:55
Beaugency 06:02 06:22 07:02 07:22 07:53 09:02 11:02 13:02 13:22 15:02
Baule 06:26 07:26 07:57 13:26
Meung 06:08 06:30 07:08 07:30 08:01 09:08 11:08 13:08 13:30 15:08
St-Ay 06:35 07:35 08:06 13:35
Chaingy 06:38 07:38 08:09 13:38
La Chapelle 06:41 07:41 08:13 13:41
Orléans A 06:21 06:50 07:21 07:50 08:20 08:53 09:21 09:53 11:21 11:53 13:21 13:50 13:53 15:21
Sf SDF Sf SDF Q Sf SDF Sf SDF Sf DF Sf SDF Q Ve Sf DF SDF StDF  SfDF Sf SDF Q
Orléans D 06:31 06:59 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 13:31 15:31
Les Aubrais D 06:38 07:06 07:38 07:25 08:38 09:38 10:38 10:25 11:38 1225 | 13:38 15:38
Paris 07:34 08:04 08:34 08:19 09:34 10:34 11:34 11:19 12:34 13:19 | 14:34 16:34

TET




Ligne Tours-Orléans (-Paris)

Ve
Bordeaux 13:03 14:28 15:03 16:28 | (Ps) 18:45 19:03 19:32
St Pierre Arr 15:39 16:58 17:39 18:57 19:39 21:39 21:58
SU 2012 VeDF Sf SDF VeDF Sf DF DF Sf SDF Sf SDF Sf Sa Q Sf DF Sf DF Q Sf SDF Q Sf SDF Sf Sa SDF Sf SDF
Nantes Nantes
Tours 15:04 15:22 16:04 16:22 16:33 17:04 | 17:22 17:26 18:04 18:33 19:04 21:04 22:04
St-Pierre Arr 15:09 15:27 16:09 16:27 16:38 17:09 17:27 17:31 18:09 18:38 19:09 21:09 22:09
St Pierre Dép 15:11 15:29 16:11 16:29 16:40 17:11 17:29 17:33 18:11 18:40 19:11 19:57 21:11 21:57 22:11
Montlouis 16:46 17:39 18:46
Noizay 16:51 17:44 18:51
Amboise 15:24 15:41 16:24 16:41 16:57 17:24 | 17:41 17:50 18:24 18:57 19:24 21:24 22:24
Limeray 17:02 17:55 19:02
Veuves-M
Onzain 15:34 16:34 17:11 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:11 19:34 21:34 22:34
Chouzy
Blois 15:45 15:58 16:45 16:58 17:03 17:21 17:45 | 17:58 | 18:03 18:14 18:45 19:21 19:45 20:26 21:45 22:26 22:45
La Chaussée 17:08 18:08
Ménars 17:12 18:12
Suevres 17:17 18:17
Mer 15:55 16:55 17:21 17:55 18:21 18:55 19:55 21:55 22:55
Beaugency 16:02 17:02 17:29 18:02 18:29 19:02 20:02 22:02 23:02
Baule 17:33 18:33
Meung 16:08 17:08 17:37 18:08 18:37 19:08 20:08 22:08 23:08
St-Ay
Chaingy
La Chapelle
Orléans A 16:21 17:21 17:50 18:21 18:50 19:21 20:21 20:53 22:21 22:53 23:21
VeDF Sf DF Sf SDF Sf SDF VeDF Sf DF Sf DF Q Sf SDF DF Sf DF DF SDF Sf SDF
Orléans D 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31
Les Aubrais D 16:38 16:25 17:38 17:25 18:38 18:25 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38
Paris 17:34 17:19 18:34 18:19 19:34 19:19 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

TER

TET




Ligne Tours-Orléans (-Paris)

Sf SDF SfSa Q SDF Q Sf DF Q Ve Q
Paris 06:26 07:41 09:26 10:41 11:26 12:41 13:26 14:26 15:26
Les Aubrais 07:25 08:37 10:25 1ar | 1225 | 13:37 | 14:25 | 1525 | 16:25
Orléans 07:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 15:29 16:29
Sf SDF Sf DF Sf SDF SDF Sf SDF Sf DF Sf SDF Q Q Sf SDF SfDF | SfDF Q Q Sf SDF Q
Orléans 06:39 07:07 07:07 07:10 07:39 08:10 08:39 10:39 11:07 12:10 12:39 14:39 15:39 16:39
La Chapelle 12:17
Chaingy-F.-P 12:22
St-Ay 12:25
Meung 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:23 08:52 10:52 12:30 12:52 14:52 16:52 16:52
Baule 07:26 08:27 12:34
Beaugency 06:58 07:31 07:58 08:32 08:58 10:58 12:39 12:58 14:58 15:58 16:58
Mer 07:05 07:38 08:05 08:40 09:05 11:05 12:47 13:05 15:05 16:05 17:05
Suevres 08:44
Ménars ) 08:48
La Chaussée 08:53
Blois 06:39 07:17 07:36 07:36 07:50 08:17 08:57 09:04 09:17 11:17 11:36 12:04 12:39 12:57 13:17 14:04 15:17 16:17 17:117
Chouzy
Onzain 06:50 07:26 07:08 08:26 09:26 11:26 12:50 13:26 15:26 16:26 17:26
Veuves-M.
Limeray 06:58 12:58
Amboise 07:03 07:37 08:11 08:37 09:21 09:37 11:37 12:21 13:03 13:37 14:21 15:37 16:37 17:37
Noizay 07:09 13:09
Montlouis 07:15 08:20 13:15
St-Pierre 07:21 07:48 08:04 08:04 08:26 08:48 09:33 09:48 11:48 12:04 12:33 13:21 13:48 14:33 15:48 16:48 17:48
Tours 07:28 07:55 08:36 08:55 09:40 09:55 11:55 12:40 13:28 13:55 14:40 15:55 16:55 17:55
Nantes | Nantes Sf SDF Nantes
Ve
St Pierre 8:23 9:01 10:01 10:01 12:01 12:23 14:23 15:06 16:01 18:01
Bordeaux 10:57 (Ps) 09:52 23:39 23:39 14:38 14:57 16:57 17:29 18:28 20:28
TER

TET



Ligne Tours-Orléans (-Paris)

Sf DF Ve Q Sf Sa Sf SDF Sf SDF Q Q Sf SDF VeSDF

Paris 16:26 16:56 17:41 17:26 17:56 18:41 18:26 | 19:26 20:26 23:08
Les Aubrais 17:25 17:57 18:37 18:25 18:57 19:37 19:25 | 20:25 21:25 00:04
Orléans 17:29 18:01 18:29 19:01 19:29 | 20:29 21:29

Sf VeSDF Ve Sa Sf SDF Sf SDF DF DF Sf Sa Sf DF Q Sf SDF Q Q Q Sf Sa
Orléans 17:07 17:07 17:10 17:39 17:39 18:07 18:10 18:39 19:10 19:39 20:39 21:39
La Chapelle 1717 17:46 18:17 19:17
Chaingy-F.-P 17:22 17:51 18:22 19:22
St-Ay 17:25 17:54 18:25 19:25
Meung 17:30 17:52 17:59 18:30 18:52 19:30 19:52 20:52 21:52
Baule 17:34 18:03 18:34 19:34
Beaugency 17:39 17:58 18:08 18:39 18:58 19:39 19:58 20:58 21:58
Mer 17:47 18:05 18:16 18:47 19:05 19:47 20:05 21:05 22:05
Suévres
Ménars
La Chaussée
Blois 17:36 17:36 17:57 18:17 18:26 | 18:36 | 18:39 18:57 19:04 | 19:17 19:57 20:04 20:17 21:17 22:17 00:31
Chouzy 18:45
Onzain 18:26 18:50 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26
Veuves-M. 18:55
Limeray
Amboise 18:37 19:04 19:21 19:37 20:21 20:37 21:37 22:37 00:48
Noizay
Montlouis 19:15
St-Pierre 18:04 18:04 18:48 19:04 19:21 19:33 19:48 20:33 20:48 21:48 22:48 01:00
Tours 18:55 19:28 19:40 19:55 20:40 20:55 21:55 22:55 01:07

Nantes Nantes Nantes
VeDF
St Pierre 18:23 18:23 20:01 22:01
Bordeaux 21:02 21:02 22:28 0:28
TER

TET




